
Pcv FkDs5c
liz-

Top 14 Contracts (By $$, Including Change Orders) - As of February 7, 2018

Responsible Mgr Responsible CA Contract Number Contract Description Current Commitm Contractor/Vendor
Supply and Install Converter Stations and

Ed Over Pierre Sasseville CDO5O1-001 Transition Compounds $ 483,738,109 Grid Solutions Canada ULC
Engineer, Procure and Construct Agreement -

Pat Hussey Tony Jackman C00502-001 Construction of AC Substations $ 220,986,000 Grid Solutions Canada ULC
Robert Anderson / Supply & Install Soldiers Pond Synchronous

Ed Over Nancy McGrath CD0534-001 Condensers $ 124,709,955 Alstom Renewable Power Cda Inc.
Line Tremblay / Supply & Install Accommodations Complex

Pat Hussey Lloyd Clarke CH0002-001 Buildings $ 147,OS1,3S1 Liannu Limited Partnership
Ron Adamcyk / Construction of Intake and Powerhouse,

Ed Over Mel Melheim CH0007-001 Spillway and Transition Dams $ 1,908,589,394 Astaldi Canada Inc
Ron Adamyck / Construction of North Spur Stabilization

Ed Over Dave Burton CH0008-001 Works $ 161,912,735 Gilbert NL Contracting Ltd.
Ed Over / Ken

McClintock /
Ed Over Hisham Geres CH0009-001 Construction of North and South Dams $ 377,082,811 Barnard Pennecon Ltd. Partnership

Chris Woodmass/

Line Tremblay / JP Turbines & Generators - Design, Supply and
Ed Over Carvalho CH0030-001 Install $ 218,557,628 Andritz Hydro Canada Inc

Philip Bursey/ Supply & Install Mechanical & Electrical
Pat Hussey Dave Burton CHOO31-001 Auxiliaries $ 189,293,888 Cahill Ganotec Joint Venture

Une Tremblay/

Dave Burton / Supply and Install Powerhouse Hydro
Ed Over Philip Bursey CH0032-001 Mechanical Equipment $ 297,743,656 Andritz Hydro Canada Inc

Micab Sze / Construction of 315kv HVac Transmission
Pat Hussey Rosann Taylor C0319-001 Line $ 270,000,000 Valard Construction LP

Construction of 350kv HVdc Transmission
Pat Hussey Rosann Taylor CT0327-001 Line $ 1,079,281,867 Valard Construction LP

Engineering, Procurement and Construction
Pat Hussey Clarence Hewitt LC-G-002 Management Services $ 341,481,325 SNC-Lavalin Inc

Camp Catering, Housekeeping and Janitorial
Pat Hussey Leslie Noel 5H0018-001 Services $ 200,167,622 Labrador Catering Ltd. Partnership

. . .

CIMFP Exhibit P-02111 Page 1




